
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend U8, U12

Hüttigweiler, 11.03.2023

Klasse

U 8
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Bastian Widmann KSG 08 Erbach
PS 17:8

32
SS 18:0

53 Fr
 2  8  1  0  35 1

2 Hamza Cakirca KSG 08 Erbach
4:00

11 Fr
SS 11:3

53
 1  6  1  0  19 2

3 Jano Baltes ASV Hüttigweiler
Fr

1:29

01
3:00

02
 0  0  0  0  3 3
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